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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 3:01.44Erofeyev, Evelyn

39.78 47.63 48.15 45.88

Vikings-NE  82 3:25.36Powers, Madelene R

43.56 53.92 53.23 54.65

 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 2:26.85Richter, Alexa M

33.91 38.03 38.66 36.25

Vikings-NE  92 2:37.59Farris, Aislin M

35.38 41.73 43.05 37.43

Vikings-NE 103 2:37.71Kinstle, Molly B

36.20 40.07 40.87 40.57

Vikings-NE  94 2:54.77Larkin, Jordan M

37.69 43.97 47.14 45.97

Vikings-NE 105 x3:08.04Powers, Esme L

42.80 1:37.04 48.11 0.09

Wave-NE  96 3:10.46Morash, Grace F

40.25 48.93 51.27 50.01

Vikings-NE  97 x3:15.03McAllister, Aileen M

40.66 51.43 51.56 51.38

Vikings-NE 108 x3:37.22Cormier, Eliza G

45.70 55.26

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 2:16.05Dustin, Kate L

30.71 34.29 35.79 35.26

Wave-NE 122 2:27.12Gelinas, Emily K

34.04 36.15

Wave-NE 113 2:32.26Pease, Emilie S

33.47 38.65 40.93 39.21

Wave-NE 114 2:45.90Garfield, Amber R

38.08 42.16 43.66 42.00

Wave-NE 115 x3:01.32Langlois, Emily M

39.38 46.68 48.98 46.28

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 2:11.24Bissaillon, Caroline M

29.35 33.48 34.47 33.94

Vikings-NE 142 2:15.24Kenney, Sierra J

30.49 34.11 36.03 34.61

Wave-NE 133 2:24.06Robitaille, Madi A

32.25 36.90 38.49 36.42

Wave-NE 144 2:24.19Stinehart, Madison M

31.52 36.05 38.42 38.20

Wave-NE 135 x2:26.60Kenney, Lauren N

32.32 36.96 38.91 38.41

Vikings-NE 136 2:45.19Bergeron, Brielle O

36.96 42.71 44.31 41.21

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:59.55Harper, Jessica L

27.91 29.96 30.73 30.95

Vikings-NE 172 2:01.12Veroneau, Bryanna J

29.02 31.11 30.96 30.03

Wave-NE 163 2:01.65Wilber, Maeve E

28.09 30.70 31.55 31.31

Wave-NE 174 2:03.21Walsh, Hope M

29.39 30.71 31.39 31.72

Vikings-NE 165 2:03.97Whitcomb, Maela R

28.84 31.63 32.35 31.15

Wave-NE 166 2:04.09Longley, Lauren E

28.82 31.30 32.24 31.73

Wave-NE 177 x2:15.68Johnstone, Ali P

31.54 34.47 35.82 33.85

Vikings-NE 158 x2:17.28Boisjolie, Kelly R

31.68 34.65 35.99 34.96

Wave-NE 169 x2:22.80Dolan, Samantha L

32.60 36.32 37.19 36.69

Vikings-NE 1510 x2:26.89Siniscalchi, Natalya T

31.73 36.42 39.65 39.09

Wave-NE 15--- DQDitto, Hannah

False start

31.28 35.70 37.80 37.44

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 3:05.26Mujica, Gabriel R

38.09 47.83 50.51 48.83

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:29.87Nawrocki, Evan R

34.23 38.79 40.06 36.79

Wave-NE 102 2:44.22Morash, Ryan A

36.17 42.30 43.59 42.16

Vikings-NE  93 3:35.04Gilburg, Gavin S

44.91 56.65 57.09 56.39

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:11.04Kunsman, Nathan M

29.22 33.16 34.81 33.85

Vikings-NE 112 2:13.80Tesko, Samuel E

30.31 33.38 35.78 34.33

Wave-NE 123 2:31.99Morash, Matt P

33.79 39.13 39.72 39.35

Wave-NE 124 2:37.65Dolan, Mark G

33.89 2:03.81

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 2:01.60Rosso, Nick J

26.79 30.95 32.55 31.31
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:52.62Kwarcinski, Timothy W

25.96 28.14 28.80 29.72

Wave-NE 182 1:53.92Stinehart, Jimmy L

25.54 28.63 29.89 29.86

Vikings-NE 163 1:54.25Lubarsky, Jared M

26.39 28.39 29.61 29.86

Vikings-NE 154 2:07.25Major, Devon S

29.37 33.03 33.21 31.64

Vikings-NE 165 x2:07.43Byrnes, Patrick W

28.43 32.29 34.19 32.52

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.96Vikings-NE

1) Sokop, Alina w 8 2) Nawrocki, Sophia L 8

3) Erofeyev, Evelyn 8 4) Powers, Madelene R 8

47.82 40.14

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQVikings-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1) St. George, Nico C 8 2) Zheng, Sean B 8

3) Coscia, Jack S 8 4) Trotman, Ethan E 6

56.08

A--- DQWave-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

1) Berube, Mason D 8 2) Bissaillon, Cole M 8

3) Mujica, Gabriel R 8 4) Noel, Jaden M 8

48.43 42.93

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.81Wave-NE

1) Jachym, Erin K 10 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 10

3) Mihalek, Emily N 10 4) Richter, Alexa M 10

35.88 42.46 35.68 30.79

A2 2:27.72Vikings-NE

1) Guntly, Caitlin C 9 2) Smith, Ella J 9

3) Kinstle, Molly B 10 4) Farris, Aislin M 9

38.45 39.81 37.31 32.15

B--- DQWave-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Cyanam, Taanvi 9 2) O'Connor, Carly A 9

3) Russell, Ally J 10 4) Morash, Grace F 9

57.21 1:00.23 32.88 38.24

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.22Vikings-NE

1) Richmond-Crosset, Aaron E 10 2) Erofeyev, Edward 10

3) Nawrocki, Evan R 10 4) Cornejo, Mateusz 10

40.97 39.37 35.01 31.87

A2 2:41.64Wave-NE

1) Morash, Ryan A 10 2) Reed, Colin R 10

3) Navarrete, Dominic J 10 4) Gentile, Chase A 10

38.96 48.95 37.35 36.38

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.39Vikings-NE

1) Tesko, Megan C 11 2) Langlois, Eliana M 11

3) Alrutz, Sally A 12 4) Dustin, Kate L 11

31.40 41.80 27.93 28.26

A2 2:23.76Wave-NE

1) Pease, Emilie S 11 2) Fraser, Lizzie V 12

3) Gelinas, Emily K 12 4) Schumacher, Chloe A 11

34.49 42.01 36.02 31.24

B3 2:45.69Wave-NE

1) Langlois, Emily M 11 2) Kenney, Lindsay N 11

3) Garfield, Amber R 11 4) Serricchio, Sabrina M 11

42.64 49.57 37.44 36.04

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.22Wave-NE

1) Morash, Matt P 12 2) Burnett, Dan R 12

3) Beaulieu, Jack D 11 4) Dolan, Mark G 12

36.84 42.23 34.40 32.75

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.40Wave-NE

1) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 13 2) Wilber, Emma L 14

3) Russell, Sara A 13 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 14

33.44 36.11 32.58 27.27

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.46Wave-NE

1) Robitaille, Andrew J 14 2) Lurgio, Pat A 13

3) Rosso, Nick J 14 4) Lemieux, Justin T 13

31.68 41.98 22.27 34.53

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.98Vikings-NE

1) Werenski, Mackenzie E 15 2) Katz, Hannah P 17

3) Popowski, Kristyn M 15 4) Whitcomb, Maela R 16

31.62 34.00 28.89 26.47

A2 2:01.67Wave-NE

1) McCabe, Kate F 15 2) Lewis, Erin M 17

3) Whitney, Emma L 16 4) Rice, Rowan J 16

32.24 32.92 29.29 27.22

B3 2:14.21Vikings-NE

1) Boisjolie, Kelly R 15 2) Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I 17

3) Travers, Kaitlin A 17 4) Siniscalchi, Natalya T 15

36.13 36.94 30.79 30.35
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Event 12  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.23Wave-NE

1) Dolan, John F 18 2) Stinehart, Jimmy L 18

3) Giancola, Mike J 17 4) Morales, Roberto 17

27.64 28.51 27.61 25.47

A2 1:49.47Vikings-NE

1) Winn, Aidan W 17 2) Kwarcinski, Timothy W 17

3) Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I 17 4) Byrnes, Patrick W 16

27.94 30.25 25.61 25.67

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:43.41Nawrocki, Sophia L

52.55 50.86

Vikings-NE  82 1:46.44Powers, Madelene R

Vikings-NE  83 1:48.62Sokop, Alina w

49.33 59.29

Vikings-NE  84 x2:04.52Malanowski, McKenna A

57.78 1:06.74

Vikings-NE  65 x2:17.77Brown, Laura M

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 1:19.11Smith, Ella J

38.15 40.96

Wave-NE 102 1:22.50Jachym, Erin K

37.11 45.39

Vikings-NE  93 1:24.83Guntly, Caitlin C

38.01 46.82

Vikings-NE  94 1:38.45Richmond, Camille C

44.35 54.10

Vikings-NE 105 x1:38.92Powers, Esme L

48.39 50.53

Wave-NE  96 1:45.66O'Connor, Carly A

50.40 55.26

Vikings-NE  97 x1:46.50McAllister, Aileen M

48.66 57.84

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:08.55Alrutz, Sally A

31.89 36.66

Vikings-NE 112 1:15.17Farris, Grace K

33.99 41.18

Vikings-NE 113 1:17.29Harper, Saige C

36.30 40.99

Vikings-NE 124 x1:20.24Cushing, Lily S

37.30 42.94

Vikings-NE 115 x1:20.59Langlois, Eliana M

37.28 43.31

Wave-NE 126 1:20.70Gelinas, Emily K

37.51 43.19

Wave-NE 117 1:29.99Kenney, Lindsay N

42.11 47.88

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 1:29.47Bissaillon, Cole M

41.80 47.67

Wave-NE  82 1:42.78Noel, Jaden M

46.62 56.16

Vikings-NE  83 1:48.84Coscia, Jack S

48.28 1:00.56

Vikings-NE  8--- DQZheng, Sean B

1:04.50 1:13.08

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:21.11Erofeyev, Edward

41.65 39.46

Wave-NE 102 1:23.39Navarrete, Dominic J

38.38 45.01

Vikings-NE  9--- DQGilburg, Gavin S

Arms underwater recovery - fly

56.94 57.57

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:09.47Konstantakos, Chase G

31.67 37.80

Wave-NE 122 1:22.62Burnett, Dan R

39.00 43.62

Wave-NE 113 1:24.97Beaulieu, Jack D

37.92 47.05

Wave-NE 124 1:31.35Voudren, Jake D

42.73 48.62

Wave-NE 11--- DQWhalen, Conner S

Alternating Kick - breast

45.37 49.44

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 2:27.89Wilber, Emma L

32.11 38.25 43.21 34.32

Vikings-NE 132 2:28.00Soley, Maya I

32.46 39.12 44.45 31.97

Wave-NE 133 2:45.22Bissaillon, Kathleen A

36.21 41.00 50.19 37.82

Wave-NE 134 2:52.85Dion, Elizabeth A

37.35 43.33 52.98 39.19

Vikings-NE 145 2:53.12Richmond, Caitlyn M

38.60 41.82 52.15 40.55

Wave-NE 136 x3:04.66Temchenko, Anna O

40.31 45.11 54.22 45.02

Vikings-NE 137 3:06.89Bergeron, Brielle O

41.39 50.15 54.03 41.32

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 2:20.12Popowski, Kristyn M

30.85 37.24 40.50 31.53
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Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 172 2:22.65Katz, Hannah P

30.50 36.71 42.00 33.44

Vikings-NE 153 2:22.67Werenski, Mackenzie E

31.86 35.76 42.44 32.61

Wave-NE 154 2:23.63Johnstone, Kelsey L

32.69 35.43 43.03 32.48

Wave-NE 175 2:25.17Lewis, Erin M

32.56 38.60 39.78 34.23

Vikings-NE 176 x2:28.17Travers, Kaitlin A

32.68 39.53 41.47 34.49

Wave-NE 167 2:28.64Rice, Rowan J

31.75 38.86 43.10 34.93

Wave-NE 158 x2:36.85Charette, Rachel J

33.17 40.03 47.49 36.16

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 2:14.04Louison, Brandon C

27.80 32.31 42.36 31.57

Wave-NE 132 3:34.36Lemieux, Justin T

50.31 53.08 1:05.15 45.82

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:05.77Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I

26.27 31.98 37.70 29.82

Wave-NE 182 2:08.13Stinehart, Jimmy L

26.64 34.33 36.92 30.24

Vikings-NE 173 2:10.09Winn, Aidan W

28.59 31.70 39.34 30.46

Vikings-NE 164 2:33.07Byrnes, Patrick W

32.22 40.62 45.64 34.59

Vikings-NE 165 x2:35.69Ramos, Casey C

31.20 39.16 50.28 35.05

Vikings-NE 156 x2:43.64Guntly, Joshua F

33.65 38.06 56.47 35.46

Vikings-NE 16--- DQMorissette, Matthew J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

43.49 52.01 49.61 40.22

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 17.65Erofeyev, Evelyn

Vikings-NE  82 18.23Nawrocki, Sophia L

Vikings-NE  73 22.07Kinstle, Andie S

Wave-NE  84 22.24Nubile, Lauren C

Wave-NE  65 22.37Dolby, Frankie N

Vikings-NE  76 x22.48Gilburg, Tea M

Vikings-NE  77 x22.75Smith, Charlotte J

Vikings-NE  88 x23.84Diaz, Brianna M

Vikings-NE  79 x29.09Dulong, Natalie J

Wave-NE  610 30.51Berube, Delainey R

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 17.20Noel, Jaden M

Wave-NE  82 17.26Berube, Mason D

Wave-NE  73 17.81Sharma, Ashish

Wave-NE  74 x20.05Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  75 27.50Podsiadlo, Wayne J

Vikings-NE  66 27.56Trotman, Ethan E

Vikings-NE  67 28.79Zheng, Andrew

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 30.80Larkin, Ava R

Wave-NE 102 33.18Mihalek, Emily N

Wave-NE 103 34.52O'Connor, Kathryn R

Vikings-NE 104 34.94Winberg, Elizabeth A

Vikings-NE 105 37.96St. George, Bella N

Vikings-NE 106 x40.37Powers, Esme L

Vikings-NE  97 x40.85Antil, Samantha B

Wave-NE  98 48.66Cyanam, Taanvi

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 28.48Tesko, Megan C

Vikings-NE 112 28.54Dustin, Kate L

Vikings-NE 113 30.92Podsiadlo, Brooke L

Wave-NE 124 31.57Fraser, Lizzie V

Wave-NE 125 31.60Gelinas, Emily K

Vikings-NE 126 x34.56Carberry, Ashlee E

Wave-NE 117 34.78Serricchio, Sabrina M

Vikings-NE 118 x35.05Jacyszn, Madeline A

Vikings-NE 129 x37.96Foster, Nicole M

Wave-NE 1110 x38.14Langlois, Emily M

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 27.43Bissaillon, Caroline M

Vikings-NE 142 28.66Winberg, Christine M

Wave-NE 133 29.04Robitaille, Madi A

Vikings-NE 144 29.05Richmond, Caitlyn M

Vikings-NE 135 31.22Vega, Perryne E

Wave-NE 136 31.96Dion, Elizabeth A

Wave-NE 137 x34.28Bradley, Alexis W

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 26.27Veroneau, Bryanna J

Vikings-NE 172 26.91Katz, Hannah P

Wave-NE 163 27.02Whitney, Emma L

Vikings-NE 184 27.12Haywood, Jillian L

Wave-NE 175 27.28Walsh, Hope M

Vikings-NE 166 x27.31Whitcomb, Maela R

Wave-NE 157 27.57Johnstone, Kelsey L

Vikings-NE 168 x28.29McCloskey, Maddie M

Wave-NE 159 x28.75McCabe, Kate F

Wave-NE 1510 x29.16Ditto, Hannah

Wave-NE 1711 x29.26Rosso, Kiersten M
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 1512 x30.01Siniscalchi, Natalya T

Vikings-NE 1713 x30.07Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I

Vikings-NE 1514 x30.18Boisjolie, Kelly R

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 33.54Richmond-Crosset, Aaron E

Wave-NE 102 33.79Reed, Colin R

Vikings-NE 103 35.09Cornejo, Mateusz

Wave-NE 104 39.75Whalen, Brennan J

Vikings-NE 105 40.85Powers, Harrison W

Wave-NE 106 48.60Ethier, Billy C

Wave-NE  97 x50.35Smith, Tighe M

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 36.90Voudren, Jake D

Wave-NE 122 38.65Ditto, Patrick J

Wave-NE 113 39.38Whalen, Conner S

Wave-NE 124 x41.25Parrow, Cameron A

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 25.92Robitaille, Andrew J

Wave-NE 132 28.64Lurgio, Pat A

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 181 22.82Stinehart, Jimmy L

Vikings-NE 162 23.57Manniello, Ryan C

Wave-NE 153 29.40Cloutier, Sam C

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 23.50Powers, Madelene R

Vikings-NE  82 25.25Sokop, Alina w

Vikings-NE  73 30.51Smith, Charlotte J

Vikings-NE  64 x31.37Brown, Laura M

Vikings-NE  7--- DQDulong, Natalie J

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 18.22Mujica, Gabriel R

Vikings-NE  82 21.89St. George, Nico C

Wave-NE  83 23.59Noel, Jaden M

Vikings-NE  64 37.51Trotman, Ethan E

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 36.73Kinstle, Molly B

Vikings-NE  92 37.36Larkin, Ava R

Vikings-NE  93 39.75Farris, Aislin M

Wave-NE 104 40.85Russell, Ally J

Wave-NE  95 42.82Morash, Grace F

Vikings-NE  96 x45.83Richmond, Camille C

Vikings-NE 107 x52.53Cormier, Eliza G

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 41.56Schumacher, Chloe A

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 34.81Nawrocki, Evan R

Wave-NE 102 43.51Gentile, Chase A

Wave-NE 10--- DQRobitaille, Alex J

Alternating Kick

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 33.59Russell, Tommy D

Wave-NE 112 34.53Beaulieu, Jack D

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:25.53Mihalek, Emily N

38.43 47.10

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:06.16Alrutz, Sally A

31.16 35.00

Vikings-NE 112 1:10.84Tesko, Megan C

32.42 38.42

Wave-NE 113 1:28.83Garfield, Amber R

40.33 48.50

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:07.55Soley, Maya I

31.71 35.84

Wave-NE 142 1:09.49Wilber, Emma L

33.49 36.00

Wave-NE 133 1:18.08Russell, Sara A

35.74 42.34

Wave-NE 134 1:24.90Dion, Elizabeth A

38.14 46.76

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 1:03.52Wilber, Maeve E

29.40 34.12

Vikings-NE 172 1:03.73Katz, Hannah P

29.77 33.96

Wave-NE 163 1:03.87Longley, Lauren E

30.12 33.75

Vikings-NE 174 1:06.01Travers, Kaitlin A

31.32 34.69

Vikings-NE 155 1:07.09Werenski, Mackenzie E

31.36 35.73

Wave-NE 166 1:11.29Rice, Rowan J

32.49 38.80
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 167 x1:11.96Dolan, Samantha L

33.39 38.57

Wave-NE 158 x1:13.01Charette, Rachel J

34.23 38.78

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:24.37Navarrete, Dominic J

39.44 44.93

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:09.25Tesko, Samuel E

31.79 37.46

Wave-NE 122 1:09.45Kunsman, Nathan M

31.86 37.59

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 58.68Rosso, Nick J

27.24 31.44

Wave-NE 132 1:52.93Lemieux, Justin T

50.58 1:02.35

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 56.90Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I

27.00 29.90

Vikings-NE 172 58.25Kwarcinski, Timothy W

27.38 30.87

Wave-NE 173 1:00.88Giancola, Mike J

27.88 33.00

Vikings-NE 154 1:06.75Major, Devon S

30.21 36.54

Vikings-NE 165 x1:11.58Ramos, Casey C

31.94 39.64

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 40.54Nawrocki, Sophia L

Vikings-NE  82 48.80Malanowski, McKenna A

Vikings-NE  73 52.59Kinstle, Andie S

Wave-NE  84 53.76Nubile, Lauren C

Wave-NE  65 54.51Dolby, Frankie N

Vikings-NE  76 x59.22Gilburg, Tea M

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 35.86Bissaillon, Cole M

Vikings-NE  82 39.48Coscia, Jack S

Vikings-NE  83 42.01St. George, Nico C

Wave-NE  74 42.81Sharma, Ashish

Vikings-NE  75 57.82Podsiadlo, Wayne J

Vikings-NE  86 x1:00.09Zheng, Sean B

 
Event 29  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:11.88Erofeyev, Edward

33.98 37.90

Vikings-NE 102 1:17.94Richmond-Crosset, Aaron E

38.14 39.80

Vikings-NE 103 1:19.71Cornejo, Mateusz

37.52 42.19

Wave-NE 104 1:22.21Gentile, Chase A

38.09 44.12

Wave-NE 105 1:47.44Robitaille, Alex J

49.32 58.12

Wave-NE 106 1:52.32Ethier, Billy C

52.01 1:00.31

Wave-NE  97 x2:00.42Smith, Tighe M

54.62 1:05.80

 
Event 29  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 1:03.60Russell, Tommy D

30.58 33.02

Wave-NE 122 1:16.26Burnett, Dan R

37.07 39.19

Wave-NE 123 1:28.70Ditto, Patrick J

40.76 47.94

Wave-NE 124 x1:38.27Parrow, Cameron A

44.99 53.28

 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 59.97Robitaille, Andrew J

28.26 31.71

 
Event 29  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 51.87Manniello, Ryan C

25.56 26.31

Wave-NE 182 52.36Dolan, John F

25.12 27.24

Vikings-NE 163 54.20Lubarsky, Jared M

26.15 28.05

Vikings-NE 164 59.71Byrnes, Patrick W

28.19 31.52

Wave-NE 155 1:03.18Cloutier, Sam C

30.26 32.92

Vikings-NE 156 x1:04.91Guntly, Joshua F

31.16 33.75

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 1:10.28Smith, Ella J

33.73 36.55

Vikings-NE  92 1:15.01Guntly, Caitlin C

35.66 39.35

Wave-NE 103 1:15.43O'Connor, Kathryn R

35.80 39.63
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 30  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 104 1:18.16Winberg, Elizabeth A

37.34 40.82

Vikings-NE  95 x1:24.70Larkin, Jordan M

39.79 44.91

Vikings-NE  96 x1:31.65McAllister, Aileen M

41.85 49.80

Wave-NE  97 1:45.35Cyanam, Taanvi

51.02 54.33

Vikings-NE  98 x1:48.25Antil, Samantha B

47.93 1:00.32

 
Event 30  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:01.42Dustin, Kate L

29.46 31.96

Vikings-NE 122 1:08.65Cushing, Lily S

33.48 35.17

Vikings-NE 113 1:08.68Podsiadlo, Brooke L

32.85 35.83

Vikings-NE 114 x1:10.46Farris, Grace K

33.29 37.17

Wave-NE 115 1:19.27Kenney, Lindsay N

37.51 41.76

Vikings-NE 126 x1:19.81Carberry, Ashlee E

16.08 1:03.73

Wave-NE 117 1:21.40Serricchio, Sabrina M

36.32 45.08

Vikings-NE 118 x1:23.43Jacyszn, Madeline A

1:23.63

 
Event 30  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 59.74Bissaillon, Caroline M

29.00 30.74

Vikings-NE 142 1:00.93Kenney, Sierra J

29.47 31.46

Vikings-NE 143 1:02.54Winberg, Christine M

30.26 32.28

Wave-NE 134 1:06.98Russell, Sara A

32.48 34.50

Wave-NE 135 1:17.66Bradley, Alexis W

37.71 39.95

Wave-NE 136 x1:17.94Temchenko, Anna O

35.64 42.30

 
Event 30  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 56.44Harper, Jessica L

Vikings-NE 162 58.71Whitcomb, Maela R

Wave-NE 163 59.17Whitney, Emma L

Vikings-NE 184 59.39Haywood, Jillian L

Wave-NE 175 1:01.15Lewis, Erin M

Vikings-NE 166 x1:01.28McCloskey, Maddie M

Wave-NE 177 1:02.31Johnstone, Ali P

30.39 31.92

Wave-NE 158 x1:03.67McCabe, Kate F

31.46 32.21

Wave-NE 179 x1:05.25Rosso, Kiersten M

30.78 34.47

Vikings-NE 1510 x1:06.35Siniscalchi, Natalya T

31.25 35.10

Vikings-NE 1711 x1:06.72Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I

31.52 35.20

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:47.10Alrutz, Sally A

31.41 34.30 34.59 35.58

35.06 35.05 34.83 36.17

1:10.08 0.03

Vikings-NE 112 6:17.44Harper, Saige C

33.04 37.62 38.66 38.72

38.93 37.68 38.22 38.74

38.76 37.07

Vikings-NE 113 6:40.17Langlois, Eliana M

34.86 38.50 41.37 41.55

40.40 41.33 41.47 41.34

41.10 38.25

Wave-NE 114 6:51.19Schumacher, Chloe A

33.73 39.40 42.09 42.59

43.54 42.98 43.84 42.16

41.45 39.41

Wave-NE 125 7:03.23Fraser, Lizzie V

35.30 41.12 43.80 43.97

44.59 43.90 44.23 42.72

42.59 41.01

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 5:49.72Soley, Maya I

30.55 34.37 36.01 35.82

35.65 35.68 35.81 36.16

36.01 33.66

Wave-NE 142 5:55.10Wilber, Emma L

32.02 34.96 35.97 36.35

36.03 36.04 36.28 36.75

36.29 34.41

Wave-NE 143 6:30.30Stinehart, Madison M

32.87 37.04 38.73 39.18

40.41 39.56 41.06 40.93

40.49 40.03

Wave-NE 134 6:32.08Kenney, Lauren N

32.88 37.80 39.98 40.60

40.90 40.10 40.82 41.05

40.77 37.18

Vikings-NE 135 7:13.91Vega, Perryne E

35.51 40.67 43.91 44.89

46.23 45.67 45.32 44.54

45.84 41.33
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 31  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 5:21.70Popowski, Kristyn M

29.79 32.16 32.62 32.79

32.64 32.64 32.71 32.54

32.17 31.64

Wave-NE 172 5:22.62Walsh, Hope M

29.67 32.41 32.86 32.56

32.30 32.55 32.75 32.90

33.03 31.59

Wave-NE 163 5:31.61Longley, Lauren E

29.58 32.21 33.46 33.80

34.09 34.04 33.61 33.99

33.70 33.13

Vikings-NE 154 5:57.66Boisjolie, Kelly R

32.76 35.59 36.30 36.72

36.65 36.42 36.71 36.32

35.55 34.64

Wave-NE 165 6:10.38Dolan, Samantha L

33.30 36.97 37.72 38.02

38.15 37.92 38.17 37.97

37.47 34.69

Wave-NE 176 x6:19.75Rosso, Kiersten M

32.62 35.98 38.27 39.60

38.92 38.79 38.86 40.17

39.28 37.26

 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:48.38Konstantakos, Chase G

30.54 34.48 35.54 36.10

35.58 36.16 35.71 36.00

36.10 32.17

Wave-NE 122 5:55.64Kunsman, Nathan M

31.21 34.48 35.22 36.40

36.32 36.63 36.58 37.33

36.38 35.09

Wave-NE 123 7:10.59Dolan, Mark G

16.07 1:04.32 44.91 45.32

43.80 44.92 44.35

0.16

Wave-NE 114 7:46.01Beaulieu, Jack D

38.76 46.50 47.39 49.31

49.46 1:38.25

41.25

 
Event 31  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 5:22.45Louison, Brandon C

28.77 31.43 32.07 33.01

33.07 32.79 33.43 32.94

33.93 31.01

Wave-NE 132 8:10.42Lemieux, Justin T

42.06 51.95 1:42.79

50.70 49.43 49.28

49.88 44.38

 
Event 31  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 4:58.20Winn, Aidan W

27.35 29.73 30.38 30.40

30.07 30.09 29.97 30.39

30.47 29.35

Vikings-NE 172 5:00.09Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I

27.62 29.91 30.59 30.76

31.16 30.50 30.10 29.92

29.82 29.71

Wave-NE 173 5:23.50Giancola, Mike J

29.28 31.67 33.29 33.36

33.27 32.49 32.84 33.37

33.04 30.89

Wave-NE 174 5:27.41Morales, Roberto

28.63 31.44 32.20 32.56

33.37 33.65 33.57 34.81

34.32 32.86

Vikings-NE 165 6:05.05Ramos, Casey C

31.43 35.42 36.60 36.24

37.14 37.22 37.76 38.07

37.86 37.31

Vikings-NE 156 x6:09.43Guntly, Joshua F

32.76 37.54 1:17.09

37.84 38.34 38.30

37.52 32.29

Vikings-NE 167 x7:03.73Morissette, Matthew J

1:17.12 43.47 42.25 43.05

44.60 43.72

44.05 41.73

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 20.62Erofeyev, Evelyn

Vikings-NE  82 22.48Sokop, Alina w

Wave-NE  63 25.72Dolby, Frankie N

Vikings-NE  64 26.88Brown, Laura M

Vikings-NE  85 x32.34Diaz, Brianna M

Wave-NE  66 35.13Berube, Delainey R

Vikings-NE  77 x39.36Dulong, Natalie J

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 22.29Berube, Mason D

Vikings-NE  82 23.06Coscia, Jack S

Vikings-NE  83 23.73St. George, Nico C

Wave-NE  74 25.59Richter, Ayden J

Wave-NE  75 25.94Sharma, Ashish

Vikings-NE  66 30.28Zheng, Andrew

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 35.90Jachym, Erin K

Vikings-NE  92 36.53Guntly, Caitlin C

Vikings-NE 103 40.82Kinstle, Molly B

Wave-NE 104 42.73Russell, Ally J
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 105 45.09St. George, Bella N

Vikings-NE 106 x53.06Cormier, Eliza G

Vikings-NE  97 x54.13Antil, Samantha B

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 32.16Tesko, Megan C

Wave-NE 112 33.62Pease, Emilie S

Vikings-NE 113 36.07Podsiadlo, Brooke L

Vikings-NE 124 38.54Cushing, Lily S

Wave-NE 115 41.48Garfield, Amber R

Vikings-NE 116 x41.54Jacyszn, Madeline A

Vikings-NE 127 x47.51Foster, Nicole M

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 38.58Morash, Ryan A

Vikings-NE 102 43.75Richmond-Crosset, Aaron E

Wave-NE 103 48.06Robitaille, Alex J

Vikings-NE 104 48.17Powers, Harrison W

Vikings-NE  95 50.10Gilburg, Gavin S

Wave-NE 106 52.49Whalen, Brennan J

Wave-NE 107 x1:00.43Ethier, Billy C

Wave-NE  9--- DQSmith, Tighe M

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 32.72Tesko, Samuel E

Wave-NE 112 34.06Russell, Tommy D

Wave-NE 123 36.77Morash, Matt P

Wave-NE 124 49.83Ditto, Patrick J

Wave-NE 125 x56.30Parrow, Cameron A

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:12.97Kenney, Sierra J

35.34 37.63

Wave-NE 132 1:13.73Bissaillon, Kathleen A

36.13 37.60

Vikings-NE 143 1:14.10Richmond, Caitlyn M

34.64 39.46

Wave-NE 134 1:15.55Robitaille, Madi A

36.55 39.00

Wave-NE 135 1:18.33Russell, Sara A

38.40 39.93

Vikings-NE 136 1:26.03Bergeron, Brielle O

1:25.86 0.17

Wave-NE 137 x1:30.62Bradley, Alexis W

1:30.53 0.09

 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 1:02.47Wilber, Maeve E

30.41 32.06

Vikings-NE 172 1:03.05Harper, Jessica L

30.58 32.47

Wave-NE 153 1:05.02Johnstone, Kelsey L

31.80 33.22

Wave-NE 164 1:06.33Whitney, Emma L

32.01 34.32

Vikings-NE 155 1:07.07Werenski, Mackenzie E

32.74 34.33

Vikings-NE 166 1:07.53McCloskey, Maddie M

33.07 34.46

Wave-NE 157 x1:08.79McCabe, Kate F

34.14 34.65

Wave-NE 158 x1:15.45Ditto, Hannah

36.80 38.65

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 58.93Louison, Brandon C

28.51 30.42

 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 58.11Winn, Aidan W

28.44 29.67

Vikings-NE 162 1:03.85Lubarsky, Jared M

31.10 32.75

Wave-NE 153 1:15.87Cloutier, Sam C

36.12 39.75

Vikings-NE 164 1:35.09Morissette, Matthew J

1:35.25

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 25.48Malanowski, McKenna A

Vikings-NE  72 30.56Gilburg, Tea M

Wave-NE  83 31.84Nubile, Lauren C

Vikings-NE  74 32.20Smith, Charlotte J

Vikings-NE  75 x35.66Kinstle, Andie S

Wave-NE  66 45.41Berube, Delainey R

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 24.45Bissaillon, Cole M

Wave-NE  72 25.61Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  83 32.00Zheng, Sean B

Vikings-NE  64 35.81Trotman, Ethan E

Vikings-NE  6--- DQZheng, Andrew

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 41.41Smith, Ella J

Wave-NE 102 43.94Richter, Alexa M

Vikings-NE 103 44.68Winberg, Elizabeth A

Vikings-NE  94 45.31Larkin, Ava R

Vikings-NE  95 x46.85Larkin, Jordan M

Vikings-NE  96 x46.88Farris, Aislin M

Vikings-NE 107 x49.02St. George, Bella N
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  98 54.90O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE  99 x55.12Richmond, Camille C

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 40.79Langlois, Eliana M

Vikings-NE 112 41.41Farris, Grace K

Vikings-NE 113 41.99Harper, Saige C

Wave-NE 114 46.63Langlois, Emily M

Vikings-NE 125 x47.90Carberry, Ashlee E

Wave-NE 116 48.24Kenney, Lindsay N

Vikings-NE 127 x50.00Foster, Nicole M

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 39.74Erofeyev, Edward

Vikings-NE 102 42.36Nawrocki, Evan R

Wave-NE 103 49.86Reed, Colin R

Vikings-NE 104 50.60Cornejo, Mateusz

Vikings-NE 105 x59.13Powers, Harrison W

Wave-NE 10--- DQWhalen, Brennan J

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 37.92Konstantakos, Chase G

Wave-NE 122 43.81Burnett, Dan R

Wave-NE 123 49.82Voudren, Jake D

Wave-NE 114 52.77Whalen, Conner S

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:24.26Winberg, Christine M

1:24.45

Vikings-NE 132 1:24.96Vega, Perryne E

1:25.00

Wave-NE 133 1:26.57Kenney, Lauren N

40.42 46.15

Wave-NE 144 1:30.66Stinehart, Madison M

41.00 49.66

Wave-NE 135 1:40.43Temchenko, Anna O

47.15 53.28

 
Event 43  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 1:13.93Lewis, Erin M

34.47 39.46

Vikings-NE 182 1:14.22Haywood, Jillian L

34.22 40.00

Vikings-NE 173 1:14.34Veroneau, Bryanna J

35.65 38.69

Wave-NE 174 1:15.71Johnstone, Ali P

1:16.13

Vikings-NE 175 1:16.43Travers, Kaitlin A

35.95 40.48

Wave-NE 166 1:17.39Rice, Rowan J

1:17.39

Vikings-NE 157 x1:18.94Popowski, Kristyn M

37.54 41.40

Wave-NE 158 x1:21.64Charette, Rachel J

1:21.67

Vikings-NE 179 x1:21.77Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I

37.78 43.99

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 131 1:24.02Lurgio, Pat A

39.11 44.91

 
Event 44  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:05.36Kwarcinski, Timothy W

30.83 34.53

Wave-NE 182 1:05.57Dolan, John F

30.43 35.14

Vikings-NE 163 1:11.72Manniello, Ryan C

33.03 38.69

Wave-NE 174 1:15.47Morales, Roberto

35.25 40.22

Vikings-NE 155 1:27.34Major, Devon S

41.39 45.95

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.69Vikings-NE

1) Kinstle, Andie S 7 2) Malanowski, McKenna A 8

3) Brown, Laura M 6 4) Gilburg, Tea M 7

49.40 47.29

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.16Wave-NE

1) Berube, Mason D 8 2) Richter, Ayden J 7

3) Sharma, Ashish 7 4) Mujica, Gabriel R 8

39.79 35.37

 
Event 47  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.45Wave-NE

1) Jachym, Erin K 10 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 10

3) Russell, Ally J 10 4) Richter, Alexa M 10

33.28 34.83 34.52 31.82

A2 2:19.73Vikings-NE

1) Winberg, Elizabeth A 10 2) St. George, Bella N 10

3) Larkin, Jordan M 9 4) Larkin, Ava R 9

34.78 38.22 35.30 31.43

B3 2:38.55Vikings-NE

1) McAllister, Aileen M 9 2) Cormier, Eliza G 10

3) Powers, Esme L 10 4) Richmond, Camille C 9

40.07 43.69 1:14.85
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Westfield vs Holyoke - 1/4/2014

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 47  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 2:39.12Wave-NE

1) Morash, Grace F 9 2) Cyanam, Taanvi 9

3) O'Connor, Carly A 9 4) Mihalek, Emily N 10

39.28 49.31 41.64 28.89

 
Event 48  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.59Wave-NE

1) Navarrete, Dominic J 10 2) Gentile, Chase A 10

3) Morash, Ryan A 10 4) Reed, Colin R 10

34.66 37.62 33.75 34.56

B2 3:06.58Wave-NE

1) Whalen, Brennan J 10 2) Smith, Tighe M 9

3) Ethier, Billy C 10 4) Robitaille, Alex J 10

48.82 42.46 54.94 40.36

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.56Vikings-NE

1) Cushing, Lily S 12 2) Farris, Grace K 11

3) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 11 4) Harper, Saige C 11

31.73 30.09 30.59 30.15

A2 2:09.12Wave-NE

1) Fraser, Lizzie V 12 2) Serricchio, Sabrina M 11

3) Schumacher, Chloe A 11 4) Pease, Emilie S 11

31.25 37.44 31.33 29.10

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.54Wave-NE

1) Russell, Tommy D 11 2) Morash, Matt P 12

3) Dolan, Mark G 12 4) Kunsman, Nathan M 12

29.44 32.53 33.48 28.09

B2 2:42.02Wave-NE

1) Ditto, Patrick J 12 2) Parrow, Cameron A 12

3) Whalen, Conner S 11 4) Voudren, Jake D 12

41.29 46.84 37.41 36.48

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.31Vikings-NE

1) Winberg, Christine M 14 2) Richmond, Caitlyn M 14

3) Kenney, Sierra J 14 4) Soley, Maya I 13

29.35 29.19 27.85 26.92

A2 2:00.71Wave-NE

1) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 13 2) Dion, Elizabeth A 13

3) Kenney, Lauren N 13 4) Robitaille, Madi A 13

28.61 32.22 31.64 28.24

 
Event 52  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.62Wave-NE

1) Louison, Brandon C 14 2) Lurgio, Pat A 13

3) Robitaille, Andrew J 14 4) Rosso, Nick J 14

24.61 29.26 26.85 24.90

 
Event 53  Girls 15-18 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:50.90Wave-NE

1) Johnstone, Kelsey L 15 2) Longley, Lauren E 16

3) Wilber, Maeve E 16 4) Walsh, Hope M 17

29.02 1:00.12 27.24 57.64

26.87 55.95 27.54 57.19

A2 3:54.23Vikings-NE

1) McCloskey, Maddie M 16 2) Haywood, Jillian L 18

3) Veroneau, Bryanna J 17 4) Harper, Jessica L 17

29.91 1:02.53 28.25 59.83

27.08 57.34 26.05 54.53

B3 4:22.15Wave-NE

1) Rosso, Kiersten M 17 2) Dolan, Samantha L 16

3) Charette, Rachel J 15 4) Johnstone, Ali P 17

31.68 1:08.44 31.21 1:07.21

29.56 1:03.19 30.85 1:03.31

 
Event 54  Boys 15-18 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:46.62Vikings-NE

1) Manniello, Ryan C 16 2) Major, Devon S 15

3) Ramos, Casey C 16 4) Lubarsky, Jared M 16

25.06 52.10 28.08 58.74

29.58 1:02.83 25.16 52.95

A2 3:52.84Wave-NE

1) Giancola, Mike J 17 2) Cloutier, Sam C 15

3) Morales, Roberto 17 4) Dolan, John F 18

27.49 57.23 30.66 1:04.99

27.24 58.17 24.95 52.45


